
PROPERTY RESERVATIONS CONTACT LIST
As at November 2025

PROPERTY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
CANBERRA

UniLodge @ ANU -  
Davey Lodge 2/25 Childers Street, Canberra ACT 2601 +61 2 6184 5000 anu@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ ANU -  
Kinloch Lodge 35 Childers Street, Canberra ACT 2601 +61 2 6184 5600 anu@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ ANU -  
Lena Karmel Lodge 26 Barry Drive, Canberra ACT 2601 +61 2 6125 7900 anu@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ ANU -  
Warrumbul Lodge 4 Hutton Street, Canberra ACT 2601 +61 2 6125 7500 anu@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge on Gould 22 Gould Street, Turner ACT 2612 +61 2 6262 8229 ongould@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ UC - Campus West 19 Cooinda Street, Bruce ACT 2617 +61 2 6185 1820 uc.campuswest@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ UC - Cooper Lodge Corner Telita & Pantowora Street, Bruce ACT 2617 +61 2 6109 4200 uc.cooper@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ UC - Guginya 19 Cooinda Street, Bruce ACT 2617 +61 2 6185 1820 uc.campuswest@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ UC - UC Lodge 20 Telita Street, Bruce ACT 2617 +61 2 6110 4000 uc.uclodge@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge @ UC - Weeden Lodge 74 Chandler Street, Belconnen ACT 2616 +61 2 6113 5000 uc.weeden@unilodge.com.au

Academie House 34 Marcus Clarke Street, Canberra ACT 2601 +61 2 6262 8229 academiehouse@unilodge.com.au

We Are Living  
Dickson Apartments 50 Antill Street, Dickson ACT 2602 +61 411 452 005 leasing.dickson@weareliving.com.au
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NEW SOUTH WALES
SYDNEY

Indi Sydney 298 Pitt Street, Corner of Pitt & Bathurst Street, 
Sydney NSW 2000 +61 411 455 045 leasing@indisydney.com.au

University of Sydney -  
Abercrombie Student  
Accommodation

401 Abercrombie Street, Darlington NSW 2008 +61 2 8043 7779 accommodation.info@sydney.edu.au

University of Sydney – Darlington 
House Student Accommodation 135 Darlington Road, Darlington NSW 2008 +61 2 8043 7778 accommodation.info@sydney.edu.au

University of Sydney -  
Queen Mary Building 106-112 Church Street, Camperdown NSW 2050 +61 2 9000 3410 accommodation.info@sydney.edu.au

University of Sydney -  
Regiment Student  
Accommodation

Sydney University Regiment Building,  
Darlington NSW 2008 +61 2 8043 7778 accommodation.info@sydney.edu.au

UniLodge Kensington 187 Anzac Parade, Kensington NSW 2033 +61 2 9122 9888 kensington@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Ultimo 437 Wattle Street, Ultimo NSW 2007 +61 2 8080 8018 ultimo@unilodge.com.au

Western Sydney University 
Hawkesbury Village N34 Vines Drive, Richmond NSW 2753 +61 2 9199 9880 studentaccommodation@westernsydney.

edu.au

Western Sydney University  
Penrith Village 56 Second Avenue, Kingswood NSW 2747 +61 2 9199 9882 studentaccommodation@westernsydney.

edu.au

Western Sydney University  
Campbelltown Village 23 Brian Smith Drive, Campbelltown NSW 2560 +61 2 9199 9881 studentaccommodation@westernsydney.

edu.au

Western Sydney University  
Nirimba Village Eastern Road, Quakers Hill NSW 2763 +61 2 9199 9883 studentaccommodation@westernsydney.

edu.au

REGIONAL NSW

Lismore

UniLodge SCU Lismore - Magellan Rifle Range Road, East Lismore NSW 2480 +61 2 5643 6203 sculismore@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge SCU Lismore - Orion 60 Ross Street, Lismore NSW 2480 +61 2 5643 6203 sculismore@unilodge.com.au

Coffs Harbour

UniLodge SCU Coffs Harbour Hogbin Drive, Coffs Harbour NSW 2450 +61 2 5642 4920 coffsharbour@unilodge.com.au

NORTHERN TERRITORY
DARWIN

UniLodge Darwin 6 Dripstone Road, Casuarina NT 0810 +61 8 8942 0706 reception.darwin@unilodge.com.au
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QUEENSLAND
BRISBANE

UniLodge Herston 86 Bramston Terrace, Herston QLD 4006 +61 7 3187 4200 herston@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge on Margaret 108 Margaret Street, Brisbane QLD 4000 +61 7 3295 3500 onmargaret@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Park Central 8 Gillingham Street, Woolloongabba QLD 4102 +61 7 3556 9500 parkcentral@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge School Street Studios 33 School Street, Kelvin Grove QLD 4059 +61 7 3505 5709 schoolstreet@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge South Bank 125 Colchester Street, South Brisbane QLD 4101 +61 7 3505 5700 southbank@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Toowong 29 Archer Street, Toowong QLD 4066 +61 7 3519 4700 toowong@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Gailey 18 Gailey Road, St Lucia QLD 4067 +61 7 3726 1700 ongailey@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Macquarie 173 Macquarie Street, St Lucia QLD 4067 +61 7 3870 5444 manors@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Shafston 9-19 Castlebar Street, Kangaroo Point QLD 4169 +61 7 3249 7674 shafston@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - The Manors 300 Sir Fred Schonell Drive, St Lucia QLD 4067 +61 7 3870 5444 manors@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Twelfth Avenue 42 Twelfth Avenue, St Lucia QLD 4067 +61 7 3870 5444 manors@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Visage 221 Sir Fred Schonell Drive, St Lucia QLD 4067 +61 7 3726 1700 ongailey@unilodge.com.au

Realm Kangaroo Point 36 Lambert St, Kangaroo Point QLD 4169 +61 423 978 389 leasing.kangaroopoint@realmaustralia. 
com.au

REGIONAL QUEENSLAND

Cairns

UniLodge John Grey Hall 14-88 McGregor Road, Smithfield QLD 4878 +61 7 4214 3300 johngreyhall@unilodge.com.au

Townsville

UniLodge JCU Halls of Residence - 
Burralga Yumba Mount Stuart Street, Douglas QLD 4811 +61 7 4781 5777 reservations.jcu@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge JCU Halls of Residence - 
George Roberts Hall Parkinson Street, Douglas QLD 4811 +61 7 4781 5590 jcuhalls@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge JCU Halls of Residence - 
Rotary International House James Cook Drive, Douglas QLD 4811 +61 7 4781 5592 jcuhalls@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge JCU Halls of Residence - 
Townhouses 1 James Cook Drive, Douglas QLD 4811 +61 7 4781 5777 jcuhalls@unilodge.com.au
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SOUTH AUSTRALIA
ADELAIDE

UniLodge Metro Adelaide 30 Victoria Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9000 metroadelaide@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge on Waymouth 304 Waymouth Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8211 9999 onwaymouth@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Bent Street 45 York Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - City West 92 Gray Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - East West 227 North Terrace, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Edge Apartments 131 Gray Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - Magill Campus 7 Lorne Avenue, Magill SA 5072 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - Magill Hartley 2 Saint Bernards Road, Magill SA 5072 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - Thomas House 137 Hindley Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - Tobin House 196 North Terrace, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 

Student Living - Tower Apartments 65 King William Street, Adelaide SA 5000 +61 8 8385 9007 studentliving@unilodge.com.au 
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VICTORIA
MELBOURNE

Indi South Bank 132 Kavanagh Street, Southbank VIC 3006 +61 402 183 124 rent@indisouthbank.com.au

Caufield Place 5 Caulfield Boulevard, Caulfield North VIC 3161 +61 411 012 624 leasing@caulfieldplace.com.au

UniLodge Carlton 609 Swanston Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8346 5600 reservations.carlton@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Lincoln House 125 Bouverie Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 9113 8200 lincolnhouse@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Melbourne CBD 17 Wills Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 7031 6570 melbournecbd@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Melbourne Central 293 La Trobe Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 7031 9570 melbournecentral@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Melbourne City                     480 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9118 4000 melbournecity@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Park Avenue 8 Leonard Street, Parkville VIC 3052 +61 3 9966 5420 parkavenue@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Royal Melbourne 15-27 Wreckyn Street, North Melbourne Vic 3051 +61 3 9113 8300 royalmelbourne@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Victoria University 101 Ballarat Road, Footscray VIC 3011 +61 3 9998 8490 victoriauniversity@unilodge.com.au

Realm Caulfield 8 Caulfield Blvd, Caulfield North VIC 3161 +61 429 064 993 leasing.caulfield@realmaustralia.com.au

Student Living - 550 Lygon 550 Lygon Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 9000 6398 onlygon@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 570 Lygon 570 Lygon Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 9000 6398 onlygon@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 590 Lygon 590 Lygon Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 9000 6398 onlygon@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 570 Swanston 570 Swanston Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8686 7800 570swanston@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 339 Swanston 339 Swanston Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9224 7888 339swanston@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 740 Swanston 740 Swanston Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8686 7800 740swanston@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - 800 Swanston 800 Swanston Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 9349 2500 800swanston@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on A’Beckett 106-116 A’Beckett Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9224 7888 onabeckett@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Campus 9 Earl Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8352 5500 oncampus@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Cobden 2 Cobden Street, North Melbourne VIC 3051 +61 3 9349 2500 oncobden@unilodge.com.au

Student Living D1 139 Bouverie Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8686 7800 d1@unilodge.com.au

Student Living D2  22 Orr Street, Carlton VIC 3053 +61 3 8352 5500 d2@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Flinders 238 Flinders Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9224 7888 onflinders@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Lonsdale 39 Lonsdale Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9224 7888 onlonsdale@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Raleigh K13 Raleigh Street, Windsor VIC 3181 +61 3 9224 7888 onraleigh@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Riversdale 71 Riversdale Road, Hawthorn VIC 3122 +61 3 9819 5069 onriversdale@unilodge.com.au

Student Living on Villiers 55 Villiers Street, North Melbourne VIC 3051 +61 3 8319 4100 onvilliers@unilodge.com.au

Student Living - Vivida 367 Burwood Road, Hawthorn VIC 3122 +61 3 9006 5200 vivida@unilodge.com.au

The Archive 205 Normanby Road, Southbank VIC 3006 1300 785 784 leasing@thearchivemelbourne.com.au
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VICTORIA
Bundoora

UniLodge @ RMIT Bundoora - 
Walert House 345 McKimmies Road, Bundoora VIC 3083 +61 3 9998 8400 rmitbundoora@unilodge.com.au

La Trobe University -  
Chisholm College 1 Kingsbury Drive, Bundoora VIC 3083 +61 3 9479 1071 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University -  
Glenn College 116 College Drive, Bundoora VIC 3083 +61 3 9479 1071 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University -  
Menzies College Menzies Drive, Kingsbury VIC 3083 +61 3 9479 1071 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University -  
North and South Apartments

Corner of Centreway and College Drive,  
Bundoora VIC 3083 +61 3 9479 1071 living@latrobe.edu.au

REGIONAL VICTORIA

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing – Ballarat 5-7 Burnett Street, Sebastopol VIC 3356 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing – Ballarat 13-15 Burnett Street, Sebastopol VIC 3356 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing - Melton 43-49 Leafy View Esplanade, Melton West VIC 3337 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing -  Shepparton 42-46 Gum Road, Shepparton VIC 3630 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing - Mildura 1-2 Tower Gardens, Mildura VIC 3500 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University Regional  
Housing - Mildura 731-733 Fourteenth Street, Mildura VIC 3500 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

Bendigo

La Trobe University –  
Hillside Apartments 21 Sharon Street, Flora Hill VIC 3550 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University –  
Orde House 60 Houlahan Street, Flora Hill VIC 3550 +61 3 5444 7425 laregional@latrobe.edu.au 

La Trobe University –  
Terraces 21 Sharon Street, Flora Hill VIC 3550 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University –  
Units 21 Sharon Street, Flora Hill VIC 3550 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

La Trobe University –  
Villas 21 Sharon Street, Flora Hill VIC 3550 +61 3 5444 7425 living@latrobe.edu.au

Wodonga

La Trobe University -  
McFarlane’s Hill Residences 133 McKoy Street, West Wodonga VIC 3690 +61 2 6024 9719 living@latrobe.edu.au

UniLodge Wodonga East End 85 McKoy Street, West Wodonga VIC 3690 +61 2 6024 9719 eastend.wodonga@unilodge.com.au
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WESTERN AUSTRALIA
PERTH

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Erica Underwood House 209 Kent Street, Karawara WA 6152 +61 8 6149 3510 ericaunderwoodhouse@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Guild House 63 Jackson Road, Karawara WA 6152 +61 8 6149 3520 guildhouse@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Kurrajong Village 1 Kyle Avenue, Bentley WA 6102 +61 8 6149 3500 kurrajongvillage@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Twin Dolphin Hall University Boulevard, Bentley WA 6102 +61 8 6186 3300 reservations@curtin.edu.au

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Vickery House 119 Hayman Road, Bentley WA 6102 +61 8 6149 3530 vickeryhouse@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge at Curtin University - 
Zamia Apartments Koorliny Way, Bentley WA 6102 +61 8 6186 3300 zamiaapartments@unilodge.com.au

UniLodge Perth Central 319 Wellington Street, Perth WA 6000 +61 8 6555 6807 perthcentral@unilodge.com.au

St Catherine’s College  
at Curtin University 20 University Boulevard, Bentley, WA 6102 +61 8 6478 7680 reception.curtin@stcats.com.au
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NEW ZEALAND
AUCKLAND

UniLodge Auckland Central 70 Lorne Street, Auckland, 1010 +64 9 872 6060 aucklandcentral@unilodge.co.nz 

UniLodge Auckland City 5 Whitaker Place, Grafton, Auckland 1010 +64 9 320 4790 aucklandcity@unilodge.co.nz

UniLodge Wellesley Apartments 8 Mount Street, Grafton, Auckland 1010 +64 9 888 5038 wellesleyapartments@unilodge.co.nz

55 Symonds Street 53-55 Symonds Street, Grafton, Auckland 1010 +64 9 973 5300 symonds@unilodge.co.nz

Mayoral Drive  
Student Accommodation 121 Mayoral Drive, Auckland 1010 +64 9 888 6200 mayoraldrive@unilodge.co.nz

Student Living Auckland 133 Beach Road, Auckland Central, Auckland, 1010 +64 9 353 1212 reception.auckland@unilodge.co.nz

Te Tirohanga o te Tōangaroa 128 Anzac Avenue, Auckland 1010 +64 9 886 6100 tetirohanga@auckland.ac.nz

CHRISTCHURCH

Dovedale Halls: Hayashi 32 Dovedale Avenue, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 hayashi@unilodge.co.nz

Ilam Student Accommodation 2 Homestead Lane, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 ilam@unilodge.co.nz

Kirkwood Avenue Hall 7 Kirkwood Avenue, Upper Riccarton  
Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 kirkwood@unilodge.co.nz

Dovedale Halls: Sonada 32 Dovedale Avenue, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 sonoda@unilodge.co.nz

Tupuānuku 3 Homestead Lane, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 669 6700 tupuanuku@unilodge.co.nz

Tupuārangi 5 Homestead Lane, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 tupuarangi@unilodge.co.nz

University Hall 9 Maidstone Road, Ilam Christchurch 8041 +64 3 266 0400 universityhall@unilodge.co.nz

WELLINGTON

UniLodge Stafford House 40 The Terrace, Wellington Central 6011 +64 4 463 2200 staffordhouse@unilodge.co.nz


